Petrol Chain Saw
EA3502S40B
35 cm³ • 25 m/s • 16"
Efficient chain saw with high chain speed
An efficient and easy-to-use chain saw for general use. Thanks to its modern 2-
stroke engine, the chainsaw has low consumption and emission levels. The tool
has a 350 mm (16") guide bar and a 1,7 kW engine that generates a chain speed
of 25 m/s. Easy start function.
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
EAN
CHAIN SPEED AT MAX. POWER
BAR SIZE
CHAIN PITCH
CHAIN GAUGE
CHAIN OIL TANK
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES) AT FRONT HANDLE
MAX. CHAIN SPEED (NO LOAD)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES) AT REAR HANDLE
ENGINE SPEED AT MAX. POWER
DISPLACEMENT
FUEL TANK CAPACITY
CHAIN GAUGE (PART 2)
110 dB(A)
100 dB(A)
2,5 dB(A)
2,0 m/s²
415 x 269 x 273 mm
88381698610
18,9 m/s
400 (16") mm
3/8 "
0,050 "
0,29 L
4,9 m/s²
25 m/s
5,0 m/s²
1,7 kW
35 cc
0,4 L
1,3 mm
USER BENEFITS
Automatic adjustable blade chain oil pump.
Automatic chain lubrication
Blade tensioning from the side
Light Start Function
Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/ea3502s40b-petrol-chain-saw/
Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide